48



PARTS LIST

NO. | DESCRIPTION ART.NO. NO. | DESCRIPTION ART.NO.
1 | Phillips sleufschroef M5x20 (2x) XC8613722801 43 | Zeskantbout M10x20 XC8613722843
2 | Achterste kap XC8613722802 44 | Kleineringplaat XC8613722844
3 | Behuizingskap XC8613722803 45 | Veiligheidsnagel xC8613722845
4 | Veld XC8613722804 46 | Stelschroef M8x10 XC8613722846
5 | Veerkussen M5 (2x) XC8613722805 47 | Stelschroef M8x10 XC8613722847
6 | Phillips stelschroef M5x75 (2x) XC8613722806 48 | Zeskantbout M16x170 XC8613722848
7 | Kap XC8613722807 49 | Ring (2x) xC8613722849
8 | Lager 6000-2rs XC8613722808 50 | Horizontale pin XC8613722850
9 | Kabelkap XC8613722809 51 | Basis XC8613722851
10 | Kabel XC8613722810 52 | Torsie veer xC8613722852
11 | Anker XC8613722811 53 | Stop pin XC8613722853
12 | Lager 6202-2rs XC8613722812 54 | Knop XC8613722854
13 | Phillips sleufschroef M5x55 (4x) XC8613722813 55 | Inbusschroef M8x20 XC8613722855
14 | Voorkap XC8613722814 56 | Moer M16 XC8613722856
15 | Half ronde spie XC8613722815 57 | Grote splint XC8613722857
16 | Uitgaande schacht XC8613722816 58 | Splitpin (2x) XC8613722858
17 | Lager 6204-2rs XC8613722817 59 | Bout XC8613722859
18 | Tandwiel XC8613722818 60 | Vise schroef XC8613722860
19 | Borgringvoor as 20 XC8613722819 61 | Moer XC8613722861
20 | Lager629-2z XC8613722820 62 | Spitse elastische pin XC8613722862
21 | Gearbox XC8613722821 63 | Houder XC8613722863
22 | Zelfborgende veer XC8613722822 64 | Rubber poot (4x) XC8613722864
23 | Zelfborgende pin XC8613722823 65 | Moer M8 XC8613722865
24 | Kruiskopschroef M5x30 XC8613722824 66 | Kleine splint XC8613722866
25 | Oplegring M5 XC8613722825 67 | Stofuitlaat links XC8613722867
26 | Kruisgleuf zelftappende schroef XC8613722826 68 | Stofuitlaat rechts XC8613722868
ghox14 69 | Inbusschroef M8x35 XC8613722869
27_| Krimpbord XC8613722827 | 1750 nbusmoer M8 XC8613722870
28 | Rechter handgreep XC8613722828 | 1731 Platte flens 8.5"2272 XC8613722871
29 | Linker handgreep XC8613722829 72 | Moersteutel XC8613722872
30 |diger M5 XC8613722830 | 237 philips kruiskopscroef met XC8613722873
31 | Koolborstelhouder (2x) XC8613722831 sleuf M5x20
32 | Koolborstel (2x) XC8613722832 74 | Kruisgleuf zelftappende XC8613722826
33 | Koolborsteldeksel (2x) XC8613722833 schroef st3.9x14 (10x)
34 | Schakelaar XC8613722834 75 | Rubber blok XC8613722875
35 | Kruiskopschroef met gleuf XC8613722835 76 | Schroeven 3"10mm XC8613722876
M5x40 (2x) 77 | Inbusschroef M10x20 XC8613722843
36 | Zaagkap XC8613722836 78 | Platte flens 8.5*22*2 XC8613722871
37 | Plastic schroef M5 (2x) XC8613722837 79 | Schroeven kit inclusief XC8613722879
38 | Beweegbare kap XC8613722838 2 stuks M10
39 | M5 moer XC8613722839 80 | Inbusschroef M10x20 XC8613722843
40 | Kunststof ring XC8613722840 82 | Tpradapter connector XC3210120001
41 | Phillips sleufschroef Méx8 XCa613722841 | | 83 | Softstart XC8613722883
42 | Flensset XC8613722842

49




